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The Personal Contact Programme for the candidates of B Ed 2"d Year class en

Education during the sersion 2024-26(luly;2025) wilt be conducted as per schedule given below:-

1. since the pcps are conducted-ror11",ff1{:""111"":ffi"ilf1ff::":ff:l::""..'J"ffi:.i;i*::JT;ff[:"ff:#T,::?':';

:i##ffi:t"'Tli";':1[[":;'i"T:ii":lili""e";fftJl""uvlatch 
wirr be entertained in anv case

2,ThecandidatesalealsoadvisedtopaYthebalancefee/2ndlnstalmentfeeandsubmitthedeficientdocuments,ifany,immediatelYtoconfirm
the elisibilityfor appearing in t'e uni'ers'll lil#;J;;';'i;t;;"heY willnot be allowed to appear in the universitv examinations

3'ThecandidateswillhavetomaketheirownarrangementsfoltheirboardingandlodSin8duringthecourseofthePcP.However,atKurukhetra
there are a number of ,,Ot 

"r"mrt,atas "no 
;"ti'*",*""*'il rrn"* rourir. *'tt' t"lJf"ttii'ties oi the main road near the Universitv which can be

:ffli1rIj,;:ffiure and certificate (reaching practice) mav be submitted bv each student dury compreted/sisned from the school principal

rolled with the Centre for Distance and online

oep*v{strar lcooel
for Director (cDoE)

Endst.

,*'cv

E/sE/sEr-2l 11)l' 11)1 oarca: e'(''c?'W(
above is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary adion:-'

Supdt. Eligibility/ Printin&/Fee Section/ Dispatch Section'

1,"r" i""o,*"*,(cDOE) for kind information of Director (CDoE)'

l"rpr"r. i"J,"^, (cDoE) to be uploaded on the website

rnquirY(coor) 
*"&*ue'xhl*n

Tenure of PCP
Sr. No. Ganesh Dass College of Education for

Dr

women, Karnal
75.02.202 6 to 24.02.2026

(Except 2L.02.2026 and 22.02.2026)
1

PCP1thn eo daym,a09:00eldhbedentsuofn stTheet RegistratiooN stla twoda n02620.02toeIne (nI offldfivefirst aysbeiclassesPCP elth fz. us mitbtoI edlsoa aats reendthe stuaand2026dn 24.o )a.202623.O2emode (itndays
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online



CENTR TOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCAI]ION
KURUKSIIETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislative Act XII of 1 956)

('A++' Grade NAAC Accredited, Category-I University)
Centre Name: Dr. Ganesh Dass College of Education for Women, Karnal

W
1 AJIT KUMAR 2428.ED114 Pedagogy of Hindi
2 AMAN KUMAR 2428.ED116 Pedagogy of Hindi
3 ANITA 2428.ED1110 Pedagogy of Hindi
4 ANITA RANI 2428.ED1112 Pedagogy of Hindi
5 ANJU BALA 2428.ED1l14 Pedagogy of Hindi
6 ARVIND KUMAR 2428.EO1119 Pedagogy of Hindi
7 ASHA RANI 2428.ED1121 Pedagogy of Hindi
8 BHAGAT SINGH 2428.ED1124 Pedagogy of Hindi
9 BHAWNA RANI 2428.ED1125 Pedagogy of Hindi

10 BIJENDER KUMAR KUMAR 2428.ED1127 Pedagogy of Hindi
11 DHARAM PAL 2428.ED1129 Pedagogy of Hindi
12 GEETA 2428.ED1134 Pedagogy of Hindi
13 INDU 2428.ED1136 Pedagogy of Hindi
14 JAGDISH CHAND 2428,ED1137 Pedagogy of Hindi
15 JASWANT PAREEK 2428.ED1138 Pedagogy of Hindi
16 JITENDER KUMAR 2428.EO1139 Pedagogy of Hindi
17 KAVITA 2428.EO1145 Pedagogy of Hindi
18 KAVITA RANI 2428.ED1146 Pedagogy of Hindi
19 KAVITA RANI 2428.ED1147 Pedagogy of Hindi
20 KUMARI ANSU 2428.ED1149 Pedagogy of Hindi
21 LALIT KUMAR 2428.EO1150 Pedagogy of Hindi
22 MAMTA 2428.ED1154 Pedagogy of Hindi
23 MANDEEP 2428.ED1157 Pedagogy of Hindi
24 MANJU YADAV 242B.ED1|5B Pedagogy of Hindi
25 MAUSAI\4 2428.EO1161 Pedagogy of Hindi
26 MEENAKSHI 2428.EO1162 Pedagogy of Hindi
27 MONIKA 2428.ED1165 Pedagogy of Hindi
28 MUKESH 24?B.ED1|68 Pedagogy of Hindi
29 MUKESH KUMARI 2428.ED1170 Pedagogy of Hindi
30 MUKTA CHHILLAR 2428.ED1171 Pedagogy of Hindi
31 NAVEEN KUMAR 2428.EO1l75 Pedagogy of Hindi
32 NAVEEN KUMAR KUMAR 2428.ED1176 Pedagogy of Hindi
33 NAYAN TARA 2428.EO1177 Pedagogy of Hindi
34 NEELAM 2428.EO1179 Pedagogy of Hindi
35 NEELAM DEVI 2428.EO1180 Pedagogy of Hindi
36 NEERU BALA 2428.ED1182 Pedagogy of Hindi
37 NIDHI SHARMA 242B.8D1185 Pedagogy of Hindi
38 NISHA 2428.ED1186 Pedagogy of Hindi
39 NISHA RANI 2428.ED1187 Pedagogy of Hindi
40 NISHA VERMA 242B.ED1188 Pedagogy of Hindi
41 POOJA 2428.ED1190 Pedagogy of Hindi
42 POOJA RANI 2428.ED1191 Pedagogy of Hindi
43 POONAM 2428.ED1192 Pedagogy of Hindi
44 PREETI 242B,ED1195 Pedagogy of Hindi
45 RAHUL KUMAR 2428.ED11102 Pedagogy of Hindi
46 RAJ KUMAR 2428.ED11103 Pedagogy of Hindi
47 RAJAT KUMAR 242B.ED11104 Pedagogy of Hindi



,., .RAJESH

4? IiAJESH KUMAR
5U RAVI SHANKAR
51 REEMAN
52 REENA
53 REENA
54 RENU
55 RICHA
56 RITU RANI
57 RITU RANI
58 ROHTASH MEHRA
59 RUPENDER KUMAR
60 SACHINDER
61 SANDEEP
62 SANDEEP
63 SAN.JAY
64 SANJAY
65 SAROJ BALA
66 SATISH KUMAR
67 SATISH KUI\4AR
68 SATPAL
69 SATWANT
70 SAVITA RANI
71 SEEMA
72 SHEETAL
73 SHIV KUMAR
74 SONAM
75 SONU KUMAR
76 SUDESH
77 SUKHWINDER
78 SUMAN DEVI
79 SUMAN KUMARI
80 SUMAN SHARI\4A
81 SUMANTRA
82 SUNITA
83 SURENDER KUMAR
84 SUSHMA DEVI
85 URMILA
86 VIDUSHI MAAN N1AAN
87 VIJENDER SINGH
88 VIJETA
89 VIKAS KUMAR
90 VIKRAM SHEORAN
91 VINOD KUMAR
92 DHEERAJ SHARMA
93 YOGESH KUMAR

2428.ED11105 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11106 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.8D11109 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11110 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11111 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11113 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.EO11114 Pedagogy of H indi
2428.ED11116 Pedagogy of H,ndi
2428.EO11119 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.EDl1121 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11122 Pedagogy of Hindi
24?8.ED11125 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11126 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.8O11127 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.EDl1128 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11133 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.EDl1134 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.EO11137 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11138 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11139 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11140 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11141 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11142 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.8D11143 Pedagogy of Hinda
2428.ED11147 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11148 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11149 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11153 Pedagogy of Htndi
2428.EDl1154 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11156 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11157 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED1l158 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.EDl1159 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11160 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.8D11161 Pedagogy of Hindi
?428.EDl1162 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11164 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.EDl1167 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11168 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.EDl1171 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11172 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11173 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED11174 Pedagogy of Hind j

2428.ED11177 Pedagogy of Hindi
2428.ED1130 Pedagogy of math
2428.ED11178 Pedagogy of math

Ms Meenakshi,
B. Ed. Co-ordinator
CDOE, KUK


